Field Umpire 1 Field Umpire 2 Field Umpire 3___|Boundary Umpire 1 __|Boundary Umpire 2 Boundary Umpire 3 | Goal Umpire 1 Goal Umpire 2

1/08/2025
1/08/2025
1/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025
3/08/2025

18:00
19:15
19:30
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
9:40

9:40

9:40

9:40

9:40

9:40

9:40

9:40

9:40

9:40

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:45
10:45
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
12:00

Under 14 Division 2
Division 1 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
Under 16 Division 2
Division 1 Reserves
Division 1 Reserves
Division 1 Reserves
Division 1 Reserves
Division 1 Reserves

Division 2 Reserves
Division 3 Reserves
Division 3 Reserves
Division 3 Reserves
Division 3 Reserves
Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors
Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors
Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors
Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors
Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors
Division 2 MC Labour Seniors
ivision 2 MC Labour Seniors.
ivision 2 MC Labour Seniors.
ivision 2 MC Labour Seniors.
ivision 2 MC Labour Seniors.
Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors
Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors
Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors
Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors
Division 1 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
Division 1 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
Division 1 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
Division 2 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
Division 2 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
Division 2 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
Division 2 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
ivision 3 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
ivision 3 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
ivision 3 Under 19.5 Marbuilt
ivision 3 Senior Women
Division 3 Senior Women
Under 10 Level 1
Under 10 Level 1
Under 11 Division 4
Under 15 Division 1
Under 10 Girls Level 1
Under 10 Level 1
Under 10 Level 2
Under 10 Level 2
Under 10 Level 3
Under 11 Division 1
Under 11 Division 2
Under 11 Division 3
Under 11 Division 3
Under 12 Division 1
Under 12 Girls Division 1
Under 13 Division 1
Under 13 Division 2
Under 14 Division 2
Under 9 West Level 4
Under 12 Girls Division 1
Under 12 Girls Division 2
Under 12 Girls Division 2
Under 10 Level 3
Under 11 Division 3
Under 10 Girls Level 1
Under 9 South-East Level 3
Under 11 Division 4
Under 12 Division 1
Under 15 Division 2
Under 10 Level 2
Under 11 Division 4
Under 12 Division 1
Under 12 Division 2
Under 12 Division 2
Under 14 Girls Division 3
Under 15 Division 2
Under 12 Division 3
Under 12 Girls Division 1
Under 13 Division 2
Under 13 Division 3
Under 14 Division 1
Under 14 Division 3
Under 14 Girls Division 2
Under 15 Division 1
Under 16 Division 1
Under 16 Division 2
Division 2 Cleaning Melbourne Senior Womens

Mernda Red

St Mary's

Mernda
Montmorency
Eltham
Greensborough
West Preston-Lakeside
Hurstbridge
Diamond Creek
Watsonia
Thomastown
Macleod
Whittlesea

Lalor

Ivanhoe

Kilmore

Fitzroy Stars
Montmorency
West Preston-Lakeside
Hurstbridge

Eltham
Greensborough
Macleod
Whittlesea
Diamond Creek
Watsonia
Thomastown

Lalor

Ivanhoe

Kilmore

Fitzroy Stars

Eltham 1
Greensborough
Hurstbridge
Whittlesea

Lower Plenty
Heidelberg 2

North Heidelberg
Kilmore

Old Paradians
Banyule 2
Whittlesea
Heidelberg West
Montmorency Black
Yarrambat Gold
Laurimar Teal
Eltham

Mill Park

Diamond Creek Creekers
Kilmore

Research
Thomastown
Wallan Black
Epping

Hurstbridge

Panton Hill

Eltham Red

Epping
Montmorency
South Morang Gold
West Preston-Lakeside
Wallan
Montmorency Black
South Morang
Laurimar Black
Mernda Red
Mernda Blue
Greensborough
Greensborough Black
Montmorency Magpies
Yarrambat Brown
Whittlesea Under 15
Mill Park

Kinglake

Laurimar Black
Research
Thomastown
Kilmore

Diamond Creek
Epping

Yarrambat

Eltham Red

Wallan
Montmorency Black
Hurstbridge

Epping

South Morang
Eltham Black

West Preston-Lakeside
Kilmore

Wallan

Montmorency
Kilmore White
Bundoora

Banyule

Heidelberg

North Heidelberg
South Morang

Panton Hill

Old Paradians
Northcote Park

Lower Plenty

St Mary's

Kinglake

Reservoir

Heidelberg West
Epping

Bundoora

North Heidelberg
South Morang
Banyule

Heidelberg

Lower Plenty

St Mary's

Panton Hill

Old Paradians
Northcote Park
Kinglake

Reservoir

Heidelberg West
Epping

Banyule

Heidelberg 1
Diamond Creek
Mernda

Laurimar

South Morang
Macleod

Panton Hill

Eltham 2

Bundoora
Montmorency 2
Macleod
Greenshorough Green
West Preston-Lakeside
Mernda Red

West Preston-Lakeside
Whittlesea Under 10 Girls
South Morang Blue
Whittlesea Under 10
South Morang Gold
Diamond Creek Demons
West Preston-Lakeside
Diamond Creek
Kilmore

Mill Park
Greenshorough Green
Mernda

West Preston-Lakeside
Hurstbridge

South Morang Blue
Whittlesea Gold
Eltham

Montmorency White
Kilmore
Greenshorough White
Wallan White
Montmorency

Eltham Grey

Keon Park

Diamond Creek
Mernda

Laurimar
Greenshorough White
Montmorency Black
Eltham Black

West Preston-Lakeside
Darebin Womens
Research

Hurstbridge

Research

Whittlesea Under 13
Kinglake

Yarrambat

Mill Park

Diamond Creek Womens
Wallan

Yarrambat

Kinglake

Fitzroy Stars

Waterview Reserve
Whatmough Park
Waterview Reserve
Montmorency Park
Eltham Central Park

War Memorial Park

JE Moore Park Oval

Ben Frilay Memorial Oval
Coventry Oval

Binnak Park

Main St Reserve

De Winton Reserve
Whittlesea Showgrounds
Lalor Reserve

Ivanhoe Park

1) Clancy Reserve

Sir D Nicholls Reserve
Montmorency Park

JE Moore Park Oval

Ben Frilay Memorial Oval
Eltham Central Park

War Memorial Park

De Winton Reserve
Whittlesea Showgrounds
Coventry Oval

Binnak Park

Main St Reserve

Lalor Reserve

Ivanhoe Park

1) Clancy Reserve

Sir D Nicholls Reserve

Eltham Central Park

War Memorial Park

Ben Frilay Memorial Oval
Whittlesea Showgrounds
Lower Plenty Oval

Warringal Park

Shelley Park

1) Clancy Reserve

Binnak Park

Beverley Road Reserve

La Trobe University

La Trobe University

Simms Road Oval

Yarrambat War Memorial Park
Laurimar Reserve

Eltham Central Park

Redleap Reserve

Coventry Oval

1) Clancy Reserve

Research Park

Main St Reserve

Greenhill Reserve

Epping Recreational Reserve
Ben Frilay Memorial Oval

AE Cracknells Reserve

Susan Street Reserve

Epping Recreational Reserve
Montmorency Park

Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve
JE Moore Park Oval

Greenhill Reserve

Lower Plenty Oval

Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve
Laurimar Reserve

Waterview Reserve
Waterview Reserve

Telfer Reserve

Telfer Reserve

Simms Road Oval

Yarrambat War Memorial Park
Whittlesea Showgrounds
Redleap Reserve

Kinglake Memorial Oval
Laurimar Reserve

Research Park

Main St Reserve

1) Clancy Reserve

Coventry Oval

Epping Recreational Reserve
AE Cracknells Reserve

Susan Street Reserve
Greenhill Reserve
Montmorency Park

Ben Frilay Memorial Oval
Epping Recreational Reserve
Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve
Eltham Central Park

JE Moore Park Oval

La Trobe University

David Cobb
Rowan Pollock
Pierluigi (Lou) Baschiera Peter Francis
Elwin Jones
Luke Richardson
Kieran Doran
Sierra Filippone Max Clear
Alex Coop
Hubb:
[FraserBryans  |ManTutta  [pomimicCernaz | | |
[Davesmith  [TimBran | [MitchConboy |

Rohan Butler Mark Leary

Koby Bellman-Chuge Michael Zammit

Levi Henley
Archie Howitt Dean Howitt
Ryan Rogers Michael Zammit

William Bath Ned Hewett

Lucas Graf Mark Davis

Alan Webb
Glenn Swafford Kenneth Hobbs

thony Angiolino Christian Papaioannou

Wayne Fyffe Dave Smith
Aston Carrick
Bruce Hibbert Daryl Ellis
Riley Watts
Nathan Halley

ynn_ McKeown
Blake Turnbull Caleb Turnbull
Madeleine Arvaji
Benjamin Brennan

allum Peggie

Issy Donert
Hendrix Borg
Chris Williams

Declan Marston

Samuel Bedi
Selena Henley

Gary Stokie Troy Lehmann-Kay

Kenneth Hobbs Rohan Butler

Mayella Webb

aiden Loza

Henry Majda
ai Axton

Ollie Donert

udd Denman

Zach Elia
Christopher Scully
james Angiolino Byron Aldenhoven
Mason Rigg

Maverick Kirkright

Harry Clune
yler Vangelista

Riley Watts
Sam Lever

Cody Faralla
ucas Paravizzini

atrick Knight
Samuel Yates

achlan Peggie
Riley Keating
aiden Loza
jaya Montfort
Ollie Donert
Blake Paters

Judd Denman

Henry Majda
Ashton Locklier
Adrian Pekin
Blake Turnbull
James Angiolino
Simon Hubber

Olivia Luke ophie Stapleton Glenn Swafford



Marc Botoula:

Denis Zacharias

ott Gaunson

3/08/2025 12:00 Division 2 Cleaning Senior Womens Darebin Womens 1 South Morang La Trobe University

3/08/2025 12:00 Under 12 Division 3 Mernda Red White Waterview Reserve

3/08/2025 12:00 Under 12 Division 3 South Morang Gold Laurimar Teal Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve verick Kirkright
3/08/2025 12:00 Under 12 Girls Division 1 Whittlesea Under 12 Girls Diamond Creek Womens AF Walker Recreation Reserve Michael Christiansen
3/08/2025 12:00 Under 13 Division 3 Laurimar Teal White Laurimar Reserve Jacob Taleb
3/08/2025 12:00 Under 14 Girls Division 3 White Lower Plenty Oval Martin Ellis
3/08/2025 12:15 Under 13 Division 1 Green Mernda Blue Telfer Reserve Tyler Vangelista
3/08/2025 12:15 Under 14 Division 1 Mernda Blue Diamond Creek Waterview Reserve Harry Clune
3/08/2025 12:45 Under 11 Division 2 White Laurimar Black Simms Road Oval Heppleston
3/08/2025 12:45 Under 12 Division 2 Mill Park Wallan Redleap Reserve

3/08/2025 12:45 Under 13 Division 1 Yarrambat Brown Eltham Black Yarrambat War Memorial Park

3/08/2025 13:00 Under 13 Division 2 Laurimar Black Diamond Creek Laurimar Reserve

3/08/2025 13:00 Under 14 Girls Division 1 Research South Morang Gold Research Park

3/08/2025 13:00 Under 16 Girls Division 1 Diamond Creek Womens Eltham Black Plenty War Memorial Park

3/08/2025 13:00 Under 16 Girls Division 1 Kilmore Yarrambat 1) Clancy Reserve

3/08/2025 13:00 Under 17.5 Whittlesea Under 17.5 Laurimar Whittlesea

3/08/2025 13:15 Under 13 Division 3 Epping Yarrambat Gold Epping ional Reserve

3/08/2025 13:15  Under 14 Girls Division 1 Yarrambat Laurimar AE Cracknells Reserve

3/08/2025 13:15  Under 14 Girls Division 2 Eltham Whittlesea Under 14 Girls Susan Street Reserve

3/08/2025 13:15  Under 14 Girls Division 2 Wallan South Morang Maroon Greenhill Reserve Lachlan Kin
3/08/2025 13:15  Under 14 Girls Division 3 i Mill Park Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Henry Majda Judd Denman
3/08/2025 13:15 Under 15 Division 1 Green Park Dane Sala Charlie Norton
3/08/2025 13:30 Under 12 Division 2 South Morang Blue Kilmore Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Bruce Hibbert
3/08/2025 13:30 Under 14 Division 3 Laurimar White Laurimar Reserve Jacob Taleb
3/08/2025 13:30  Under 14 Girls Division 1 Mernda Blue Black Waterview Reserve Gerard Large
3/08/2025 13:30 Under 16 Division 1 South Morang Laurimar Black Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Adrian Pekin Christopher Scully
3/08/2025 13:30  Under 16 Girls Division 2 Whittlesea Under 16 Girls Darebin Womens AF Walker Recreation Reserve Michael Christiansen
3/08/2025 13:30 Under 16 Girls Division 2 Wallan Lower Plenty Oval Martin Ellis
3/08/2025 1330 Under17.5 Eltham Black Diamond Creek Eltham Central Park Blake Turnbull Caleb Turnbull
3/08/2025 13:45 Under 14 Division 1 Eltham Black Telfer Reserve David Cobb
3/08/2025 14:00 Division 1 Heidelberg Golf Club Senior Womens Diamond Creek Womens 1 1 La Trobe University Craig Herman
3/08/2025 14:00 Division 1 Heidelberg Golf Club Senior Womens i Eltham La Trobe University

3/08/2025 14:15 Under 11 Division 1 Black Eltham Simms Road Oval

3/08/2025 14:15 Under 13 Division 3 Mill Park Mernda Red Redleap Reserve

3/08/2025 14:15 Under 17.5 Yarrambat South Morang Blue Yarrambat War Memorial Park

3/08/2025 14:30 Under 14 Division 2 Research Whittlesea Under 14 Research Park

3/08/2025 14:30 Under 15 Division 1 Laurimar Black Yarrambat Laurimar Reserve

3/08/2025 14:30 Under 18 Girls Diamond Creek Womens Yarrambat Plenty War Memorial Park

3/08/2025 14:45 Under 14 Division 3 Eltham Red South Morang Gold Susan Street Reserve

3/08/2025 14:45 Under 15 Division 2 Epping White Epping ional Reserve

3/08/2025 14:45 Under 16 Division 2 i Research Ben Frilay Memorial Oval

3/08/2025 14:45 Under 16 Division 2 Wallan Greenhill Reserve Lachlan King
3/08/2025 15:00 Under 13 Division 2 South Morang Blue Kilmore Blue Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Bruce Hibbert
3/08/2025 15:00 Under 16 Division 1 Kilmore Whittlesea Under 16 1) Clancy Reserve

3/08/2025 15:00 Under 16 Girls Division 1 Mernda Research Waterview Reserve

3/08/2025 15:00 Under 16 Girls Division 2 Laurimar South Morang Laurimar Reserve Jacob Taleb
3/08/2025 15:00 Under 17.5 ontmorency Mernda Park Charlie Norton
3/08/2025 15:15 Under 16 Division 1 Diamond Creek Telfer Reserve Tex Bo
3/08/2025 15:15 Under 18 Girls Eltham Mernda Eltham Central Park

3/08/2025 8:45  Under 10 Level 1 Montmorency White Yarrambat Brown Simms Road Oval

3/08/2025 8:45  Under 11 Division 2 Eltham Red Yarrambat Brown Susan Street Reserve Ollie Donert
3/08/2025 8:45  Under 9 East Level 1-2 ontmorency White Black Park Nate Di Berardino
3/08/2025 8:45  Under 9 East Level 1-2 Eltham White White Eltham Central Park

3/08/2025 8:45  Under 9 East Level 1-2 Yarrambat Brown Whittlesea Blue Yarrambat War Memorial Park

3/08/2025 8:45  Under 9 East Level 4 Laurimar D3 Diamond Creek Devils Laurimar Reserve

3/08/2025 8:45  Under 9 North-East Level 3 Eltham Black Yarrambat Gold Eltham Central Park

3/08/2025 8:45  Under 9 South-East Level 3 ontmorency Swoopers Diamond Creek Diamonds Park y Di Berardino
3/08/2025 8:45  Under 9 West Level 2 Laurimar D1 Laurimar D2 Laurimar Reserve Harry McKec
3/08/2025 8:45  Under 9 West Level 3 Yarrambat Bats South Morang Blue Yarrambat War Memorial Park Nathan Halley
3/08/2025 9:00  Under 10 Girls Level 1 i Yarrambat Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Miller Burns
3/08/2025 9:00  Under 10 Girls Level 1 Kilmore Blue Research 1) Clancy Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 10 Level 3 Wallan Black South Morang Maroon Greenhill Reserve Blake Paterson
3/08/2025 9:00  Under 10 Level 3 Epping Blue i Epping ional Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 11 Division 3 South Morang Gold Whittlesea Under 11 Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 12 Division 1 White Mernda Blue Lower Plenty Oval

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 12 Girls Division 2 Laurimar Teal Wallan Laurimar Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 East Level 1-2 Diamond Creek Creekers Green Coventry Oval

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 East Level 4 i Laurimar D4 Ben Frilay Memorial Oval

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 North-East Level 3 Panton Hill Kinglake AE Cracknells Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 North-East Level 3 Diamond Creek Demons Eltham Red Coventry Oval Benjamin Brennan
3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 South-East Level 3 West Preston-Lakeside Red West lvanhoe JE Moore Park Oval Samir Ak
3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 South-East Level 3 Research Flyers Research Park

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 West Level 2 Wallan Black Kilmore Blue Greenhill Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 West Level 2 Mill Park Blue West Preston-Lakeside Blue Redleap Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 West Level 3 Wallan White Kilmore White Greenhill Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 West Level 3 South Morang Gold Keon Park Yellow Mill Park Lakes ion Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 West Level 4. South Morang Maroon Keon Park Black Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 West Level 4. Kilmore Black Whittlesea White 1) Clancy Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 West Level 4. Mill Park Grey Olivine Recreation Reserve

3/08/2025 9:00  Under 9 West Level 4. Epping Blue Mill Park White Epping ional Reserve

3/08/2025 9:15  Under 11 Division 1 Green South Morang Blue War Memorial Park

3/08/2025 9:30  Under 10 Girls Level 1 Mernda Wallan Waterview Reserve

3/08/2025 9:30  Under 10 Level 2 Mernda Blue Eltham Waterview Reserve

3/08/2025 9:30  Under 9 East Level 4 Mernda Blue Silver Waterview Reserve

3/08/2025 9:45  Under 12 Division 3 Whittlesea Under 12 Yarrambat Gold Whittlesea
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